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Zajęte 

Miejsce
Imię i Nazwisko Koło PZW

Stano

wisko

Waga

ryb

Punkty

karne
Punkty

1 Piotr BEDNARSKI K-51 Ruda Śląska 20 20 070 - 1

2 Andrzej SOLECKI K-2 Bieruń Stary 13 15 305 - 2

3 Zbigniew OŚLIZŁO K-48 Radlin 2 14 780 - 3

4 Zdzisław LANGE K-100 Siemianowice Śląskie 17 11 675 - 4

5 Wiesław ŁACH K-102 Żory 15 11 130 - 5

6 Mariusz NIEDZIELAK K-13 Gliwice 19 10 820 - 6

7 Krzysztof PASTUSZKA K-32 Lędziny 14 10 005 - 7

8 Sławomir FAJKIS K-7 Czechowice - Dziedzice 6 9 225 - 8

9 Paweł CAŁKA K-104 przy UMiG Siewierz 16 8 480 - 9

10 Roman ŁYSIAK K-41 Relaks Piekary Śląskie 8 8 330 - 10

11 Janusz OLSZEWSKI ZO PZW w Katowicach 4 8 275 - 11

12 Józef RATUSZNY K-72 Tarnowskie Góry "Zamet" 7 6 945 - 12

13 Krzysztof PRZYBYŁOWSKI K-36 Sosnowiec Milowice 12 6 685 - 13

14 Antoni BOCHENEK OKR PZW w Katowicach 3 6 490 - 14

15 Tomasz RUDKOWSKI K-87 Sazan w Woli 18 6 035 - 15

16 Krzysztof BALCAREK ZO PZW w Katowicach 5 5 935 - 16

17 Artur TYRPA K-10 Chrzanów 11 4 225 - 17

18 Ryszard WOŹNIAK K-78 Jas Mos 9 3 095 - 18

19 Marek BIL K-33 Libiąż 10 1 820 - 19

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

06.04.2024, 14:48

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny
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ryb
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karne
Punkty

1 Łukasz CUBER K-50 Rydułtowy 1 24 060 - 1

2 Jan GÓRA K-77 KWK Zofiówka 4 14 660 - 2

3 Szymon LEKSY K-43 Pyskowice 9 13 395 - 3

4 Adam KALISZ K-92 Halemba 2 12 460 - 4

5 Grzegorz SZAFRAŃSKI OKR PZW w Katowicach 3 12 345 - 5

6 Piotr DRZĘŹLA K-124 Borynia 7 10 170 - 6

7 Mariusz JAROS K-15 Grodziec 6 9 990 - 7

8 Tomasz ULCZOK K-114 Suszec 5 9 035 - 8

9 Krzysztof SZWARC OKR PZW w Katowicach 10 5 350 - 9

10 Tomasz MACHOCZEK K-105 Silesia Rybnik 14 4 775 - 10

11 Jarosław KAWAŁKIEWICZ K-109 Krzyżanowice 12 3 300 - 11

12 Antoni SKUTNIK K-38 Mysłowice Brzezinka 13 1 900 - 12

13 Henryk PAWEŁCZYK K-8 Bieruń Nowy 16 1 480 - 13

14 Krzysztof ŁUKASZEK K-82 Łaziska Górne 15 795 - 14

15 Grzegorz MASŁOWSKI ZO PZW w Katowicach 18 770 - 15

16 Jan MOSKWA K-71 Miedzyrzecze 11 740 - 16

17 Henryk LEWKOWICZ K-18 Jastrzębie Miasto 20 700 - 17

18 Janusz ZAJĄC K-46 Tokai COBEX w Raciborzu 17 535 - 18

19 Arkadiusz CHOLEWIŃSKI K-55 Niwka 19 335 - 19

20 Zbigniew KWIATKOWSKI K-121 KWK Brzeszcze 21 0 - 20

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

06.04.2024, 14:48

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny
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1 Zbigniew ŻUREK OKR PZW w Katowicach 21 855 - 1

2 Andrzej STOKFISZ K-23 Katowice Bogucice 8 720 - 2

3 Andrzej DURST K-3 Bytom 5 620 - 3

4 Rajmund KANCLERZ K-61 Wesoła 7 515 - 4

5 Grzegorz KAMELA K-4 Brzeziny Śl. 1 440 - 5

6 Piotr GRABIAŃSKI K-37 Mysłowice 13 360 - 6

7 Marek DRAGOSZ K-90 Janina 2 335 - 7

8 Roman RACZKOWSKI K-80 Milmet Timken Premil 10 330 - 8

9 Mariusz BANAŚ K-81 Zdrój-Jastrzębie 12 275 - 9

10 Tomasz BURZAWA K-6 Czeladź 18 200 - 10

11 Henryk KORUS K-24 Janów - Wieczorek 15 145 - 11

12 Andrzej CHMIELEWSKI K-54 Sosnowiec 17 110 - 12

13 Mirosław OLSZEWSKI K-112 KWK Pniówek 3 90 - 13

14 Edward TOTOŃ ZO PZW w Katowicach 20 50 - 14

15 Mariusz WRZESZKIEWICZ ZO PZW w Katowicach 4 10 - 15

16 Jan BICZKOWSKI OKR PZW w Katowicach 16 5 - 16

17 Ryszard BARGIEŁA K-1 Będzin 9 0 - 19

17 Bartosz BIERNACKI K-101 Bojszowy 14 0 - 19

17 Gabriel KRUPIŃSKI K-25 Szopienice 6 0 - 19

17 Jan GWIAZDA K-27 Klimontów 19 0 - 19

17 Tomasz MOSZCZYŃSKI K-49 Rybnik 11 0 - 19

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

06.04.2024, 14:48

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny
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1 Łukasz CUBER K-50 Rydułtowy B-1 24 060 0 1

2 Piotr BEDNARSKI K-51 Ruda Śląska A-20 20 070 0 1

3 Zbigniew ŻUREK OKR PZW w Katowicach C-21 855 0 1

4 Andrzej SOLECKI K-2 Bieruń Stary A-13 15 305 0 2

5 Jan GÓRA K-77 KWK Zofiówka B-4 14 660 0 2

6 Andrzej STOKFISZ K-23 Katowice Bogucice C-8 720 0 2

7 Zbigniew OŚLIZŁO K-48 Radlin A-2 14 780 0 3

8 Szymon LEKSY K-43 Pyskowice B-9 13 395 0 3

9 Andrzej DURST K-3 Bytom C-5 620 0 3

10 Adam KALISZ K-92 Halemba B-2 12 460 0 4

11 Zdzisław LANGE K-100 Siemianowice Śląskie A-17 11 675 0 4

12 Rajmund KANCLERZ K-61 Wesoła C-7 515 0 4

13 Grzegorz SZAFRAŃSKI OKR PZW w Katowicach B-3 12 345 0 5

14 Wiesław ŁACH K-102 Żory A-15 11 130 0 5

15 Grzegorz KAMELA K-4 Brzeziny Śl. C-1 440 0 5

16 Mariusz NIEDZIELAK K-13 Gliwice A-19 10 820 0 6

17 Piotr DRZĘŹLA K-124 Borynia B-7 10 170 0 6

18 Piotr GRABIAŃSKI K-37 Mysłowice C-13 360 0 6

19 Krzysztof PASTUSZKA K-32 Lędziny A-14 10 005 0 7

20 Mariusz JAROS K-15 Grodziec B-6 9 990 0 7

21 Marek DRAGOSZ K-90 Janina C-2 335 0 7

22 Sławomir FAJKIS K-7 Czechowice - Dziedzice A-6 9 225 0 8

23 Tomasz ULCZOK K-114 Suszec B-5 9 035 0 8

24 Roman RACZKOWSKI K-80 Milmet Timken Premil C-10 330 0 8

25 Paweł CAŁKA K-104 przy UMiG Siewierz A-16 8 480 0 9

26 Krzysztof SZWARC OKR PZW w Katowicach B-10 5 350 0 9

27 Mariusz BANAŚ K-81 Zdrój-Jastrzębie C-12 275 0 9

28 Roman ŁYSIAK K-41 Relaks Piekary Śląskie A-8 8 330 0 10

29 Tomasz MACHOCZEK K-105 Silesia Rybnik B-14 4 775 0 10
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30 Tomasz BURZAWA K-6 Czeladź C-18 200 0 10

31 Janusz OLSZEWSKI ZO PZW w Katowicach A-4 8 275 0 11

32 Jarosław KAWAŁKIEWICZ K-109 Krzyżanowice B-12 3 300 0 11

33 Henryk KORUS K-24 Janów - Wieczorek C-15 145 0 11

34 Józef RATUSZNY K-72 Tarnowskie Góry "Zamet" A-7 6 945 0 12

35 Antoni SKUTNIK K-38 Mysłowice Brzezinka B-13 1 900 0 12

36 Andrzej CHMIELEWSKI K-54 Sosnowiec C-17 110 0 12

37 Krzysztof PRZYBYŁOWSKI K-36 Sosnowiec Milowice A-12 6 685 0 13

38 Henryk PAWEŁCZYK K-8 Bieruń Nowy B-16 1 480 0 13

39 Mirosław OLSZEWSKI K-112 KWK Pniówek C-3 90 0 13

40 Antoni BOCHENEK OKR PZW w Katowicach A-3 6 490 0 14

41 Krzysztof ŁUKASZEK K-82 Łaziska Górne B-15 795 0 14

42 Edward TOTOŃ ZO PZW w Katowicach C-20 50 0 14

43 Tomasz RUDKOWSKI K-87 Sazan w Woli A-18 6 035 0 15

44 Grzegorz MASŁOWSKI ZO PZW w Katowicach B-18 770 0 15

45 Mariusz WRZESZKIEWICZ ZO PZW w Katowicach C-4 10 0 15

46 Krzysztof BALCAREK ZO PZW w Katowicach A-5 5 935 0 16

47 Jan MOSKWA K-71 Miedzyrzecze B-11 740 0 16

48 Jan BICZKOWSKI OKR PZW w Katowicach C-16 5 0 16

49 Artur TYRPA K-10 Chrzanów A-11 4 225 0 17

50 Henryk LEWKOWICZ K-18 Jastrzębie Miasto B-20 700 0 17

51 Ryszard WOŹNIAK K-78 Jas Mos A-9 3 095 0 18

52 Janusz ZAJĄC K-46 Tokai COBEX w Raciborzu B-17 535 0 18

53 Marek BIL K-33 Libiąż A-10 1 820 0 19

54 Arkadiusz CHOLEWIŃSKI K-55 Niwka B-19 335 0 19

55 Ryszard BARGIEŁA K-1 Będzin C-9 0 0 19

55 Bartosz BIERNACKI K-101 Bojszowy C-14 0 0 19

55 Gabriel KRUPIŃSKI K-25 Szopienice C-6 0 0 19
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55 Jan GWIAZDA K-27 Klimontów C-19 0 0 19

55 Tomasz MOSZCZYŃSKI K-49 Rybnik C-11 0 0 19

60 Zbigniew KWIATKOWSKI K-121 KWK Brzeszcze B-21 0 0 20

Sędzia sekretarz

Ryszard Seroka

06.04.2024, 14:48

Piotr Gołda

Sędzia główny
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Tura I Tura II Łącznie 

Waga Ryb Waga Ryb Waga Ryb

Sektor A 169 325 0 169 325

Sektor B 126 795 0 126 795

Sektor C 5 060 0 5 060

Łącznie 301 180 0 301 180
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